
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

926 

411 

012 

70 

127 

141 

240 

413 

6 

13 

'021 

167 

77 

2 

Name 

Mike Wachmenko 

Dan Westerwick 

Dariusz Koman 

Joe Kellerman 

John Alfini 

Dylan Gerding 

Cameron Lane 

RG (Jerry) Sarsfield 

Dave Davison 

ERIC DOUBLE 

Keith Patrick 

Mike Cooper 

Joey Pollak 

Team Weber 

Class 

TTU 

TT3 

TT4 

TTU 

TT3 

TTU 

TTU 

TT4 

TT3 

TTD 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTF 

Best Tm 

2:11.085 

2:14.926 

2:17.426 

2:17.715 

2:18.173 

2:21.224 

2:22.027 

2:31.644 

2:34.420 

2:37.418 

2:37.424 

2:37.504 

2:48.809 

2:48.865 

Diff 

3.841 

6.341 

6.630 

7.088 

10.139 

10.942 

20.559 

23.335 

26.333 

26.339 

26.419 

37.724 

37.780 

Best Speed 

86.509 

84.046 

82.517 

82.344 

82.071 

80.298 

79.844 

74.780 

73.436 

72.038 

72.035 

71.998 

67.177 

67.154 

In Lap 

3 

3 

3 

3 

4 

2 

2 

2 

4 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Make - Model 

Radical SR3 

Ford Mustang GT 

Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution X 

Chev Corvette 

Porsche Cayman S 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Mazda RX8 

Ford Focus RS 

BMW 325i 

FORD Focus ST 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Porsche  944 

VW Sciricco 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Mac Johnson 

Race Directors - Kent Owens / Mark Bardes / Kyle Burkhardt 

TT Director - Mike Weber 

 Regional Director - Jay Andrew 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Midwest, Inc. 

NASA GL - NCM Grand - The Final Lap 

Time Trials - TT3-5, TTD, TTE, TTF, TTU 

Time Trials - Session 3 - Sunday 

Race started at 13:45:19 

NCM 3.150 miles 

10/28/2018 01:45 PM 


